


• AIR CONDITIONING 

• North Cape 

• Clever 

• 5 

• Baby Evolution 

• Buran 

• Genesis 

• Gemini 

• Icon 2.0 

• Nano 2.0 

• Nano 2.0 Hybrid  

• Arctic Fox 

• North Star 

• Rekovery 

• EasyFlux 

 

• SANITISATION 

• IgenX 

• IgenXO3 

 

• SPECIAL DEVICES 

• Autoreel4 

• Whisper 24-40-50-90 

La Itech è un marchio giovane, che poggia però sulle solide fondamenta di oltre 
vent'anni di esperienza nel settore automotive. 
Il nostro core business è rappresentato dalle stazioni di ricarica aria condizionata 
dei veicoli, disponibili in numerose varianti (anche personalizzabili a seconda 
delle esigenze); ad ogni modo, progettiamo e produciamo anche altri dispositivi 
sia per l'automotive che per applicazioni differenti. 
 

- o - 
 

Itech is a young brand, founded on the solid base of twenty-years experience in 
automotive field. 
Our core business is represented by a/c recharging stations for vehicles, available 
in many customizable models; however, we project and produce also other 
devices both for automotive and different applications. 
 

- o - 
 
Itech est une jeune marque, mais qui repose sur les bases solides de plus de vingt 
ans d'expérience dans l'industrie automobile. 
Notre core business est de stations de recharge des véhicules, la climatisation, 
disponible dans de nombreuses variantes (également personnalisable en fonction 
de vos besoins); cependant, la conception et la fabrication d'autres appareils à la 
fois pour l'industrie automobile pour des applications différentes. 
 

- o - 
 
Itech ist ein junges Warenzeichen, aber es ist auf solide Fundamente von einer 
über zo Jahren Erfahrung in der Automotive Sektor gebaut. 
Unser Core Business ist von Klimaanlage Aufladestationen dargestellt, erhältlich 
auch in zahlreichen Versionen (auch anpassbare); jedoch entwickeln und 
produzieren wir auch andere Vorrichtungen, sowohl Automotive als auch 
verschiedene Verwendung. 



• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• System de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm  

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Serbatoio 12 l 
• Gas tank 12 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 12 l 
• Tank 12 l 

• Adatta a climi caldi 
• Suitable for hot climates 
• Adapté aux climats chauds 
• Geeignet für heiße Klimazonen 

• Dimensioni: 520x460x1100 mm 
• Dimensions: 520x460x1100 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 520x460x1100 mm 
• Abmessungen: 520x460x1100 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 

• Peso 60 kg circa 
• Weight about 60 kg 
• Poids 60 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 60 kg 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 
• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Peso 60 kg circa 
• Weight about 60 kg 
• Poids 60 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 60 kg 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Serbatoio 12 l 
• Gas tank 12 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 12 l 
• Tank 12 l 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Adatta a climi caldi 
• Suitable for hot climates 
• Adapté aux climats chauds 
• Geeignet für heiße Klimazonen 

• Dimensioni: 450x670x940 mm 
• Dimensions: 450x670x940 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 450x670x940 mm 
• Abmessungen: 450x670x940 mm 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 
• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Peso 60 kg circa 
• Weight about 60 kg 
• Poids 60 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 60 kg 

• Dimensioni: 430x410x1100 mm 
• Dimensions: 430x410x1100 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 430x410x1100 mm 
• Abmessungen: 430x410x1100 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Serbatoio 12 l 
• Gas tank 12 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 12 l 
• Tank 12 l 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 
• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Compressore 9cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Serbatoio 7 l 
• Gas tank 7 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 7 l 
• Tank 7 l 

• Peso 50 kg circa 
• Weight about 50 kg 
• Poids 50 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 50 kg 

• Dimensioni: 500x480x900 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x480x900 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x480x900 mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x480x900 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Busse. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de bus. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c autobus systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autobus. 
• Iniezione olio con pesatura 
• Oil injection with weighing 
• Injection d’huile avec balance 
• Öleinspritzung mit Waage 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Compressore 17 cc 
• Compressor 17 cc 
• Compresseur 17 cc 
• Verdichter 17 cc 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Pompa del vuoto 8 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 8 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 8 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 8 cfm 

• Serbatoio 35 l 
• Gas tank 35 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 35 l 
• Tank 35 l 

• Peso 90 kg circa 
• Weight about 90 kg 
• Poids 90 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 90 kg 

• Dimensioni: 650x650x1300 mm 
• Dimensions: 650x650x1300 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 650x650x1300 mm 
• Abmessungen: 650x650x1300 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Memoria USB 
• USB memory 
• Memoire USB 
• USB-Speicher 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der a/c Autoanlagen mit 1234yf Kühlmittel. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c avec 1234yf. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c systems with 1234yf gas. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c con gas 1234yf. 
• Iniezione olio con pesatura 
• Oil injection with weighing 
• Injection d’huile avec balance 
• Öleinspritzung mit Waage 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Serbatoio 7 l o 12 l 
• Gas tank 7 l or 12 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 7 l ou 12 l 
• Tank 7 l oder 12 l 

• Dimensioni: 550x550x1225 mm 
• Dimensions: 550x550x1225 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 550x550x1225 mm 
• Abmessungen: 550x550x1225 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R1234yf 

• Memoria USB 
• USB memory 
• Memoire USB 
• USB-Speicher 

• Peso 65 kg circa 
• Weight about 65 kg 
• Poids 65 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 65 kg 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

Disponibile anche per R134a. 
 
Also available for R134a. 
 
Également disponible pour 
R134a. 
 
Auch für R134a verfügbar. 



Automatische Vorrichtung für die Ladung der a/c Autoanlagen mit 1234yf und R134a Kühlmittel. 

Station automatique pour la charge de systèmes a/c avec 1234yf et R134a. 

Automatic unit for charging of a/c systems with both 1234yf and R134a gas. 

Stazione automatica per la ricarica di impianti a/c con gas 1234yf e R134a. 
• Iniezione olio con pesatura / temporizzata e regolabile 
• Oil injection with weighing / timed and adjustable 
• Injection d’huile avec balance / réglable 
• Öleinspritzung mit Waage / Zeiteinstellung und 

regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R1234yf 

• Peso 110 kg circa 
• Weight about 110 kg 
• Poids 110 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 110 kg 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

R134a 

• Serbatoi 12 l e 7 l 
• Gas tanks 12 l and 7 l 
• Réservoirs du gaz 12 l et 7 l 
• Tanks 12 l und 7 l 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

I due circuiti lavorano in modo del tutto 
indipendente l’uno dall’altro. 
 
The two circuits work completely 
independently of each other. 
 
Les deux circuits functionnent 
complètement indépendamment l’un de 
l’autre. 
 
Die beiden Schaltungen arbeiten völig 
unabhängig voneinander. • Dimensioni: 600x700x1350 mm 

• Dimensions: 600x700x1350 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 600x700x1350 mm 
• Abmessungen: 600x700x1350 mm 

• Memoria USB 
• USB memory 
• Memoire USB 
• USB-Speicher 



Automatische Vorrichtung für die Ladung der a/c Autoanlagen mit 1234yf Kühlmittel. 

Station automatique pour la charge de systèmes a/c avec 1234yf. 

Automatic unit for charging of a/c systems with both 1234yf gas. 

Stazione automatica per la ricarica di impianti a/c con gas 1234yf. 
• Iniezione olio con pesatura 
• Oil injection with weighing 
• Injection d’huile avec balance 
• Öleinspritzung mit Waage 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system 
• Système de chauffage réservoir 
• System des Reservoir Heizen 

• Controllo fughe con allarme 
• Leaks control with alarm 
• Controle de fuites avec alarme 
• Leckagenüberwachung mit Alarm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto 
• Strong metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal 
• Solide Struktur in Metall 

• Dimensioni: 500x480x900 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x480x900 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x480x900 mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x480x900 mm R1234yf 

• Serbatoio 7 l 
• Gas tank 7 l 
• Réservoirs du gaz 7 l 
• Tank 7 l 

• Pesatura dell’olio nuovo e usato 
• Weighing of new and used oil 
• Pesage d'huile neuve et usagée 
• Wiegen von neuem und gebrauchtem Öl 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Stampante 
• Printer 
• Imprimante 
• Drucker 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Peso 50 kg circa 
• Weight about 50 kg 
• Poids 50 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 50 kg 

• Memoria USB 
• USB memory 
• Memoire USB 
• USB-Speicher 



• Dimensioni: 500x440x800 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x440x800 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x440x800 mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x440x800 mm 

Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Stampante e sistema riscaldante opzionali 
• Printer and warming system optional 
• Imprimante et système de chauffage en option 
• Drucker und Heizsystem optionaler 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe 
• Leaks control 
• Controle de fuites 
• Leckagenüberwachung 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Serbatoio 7 l 
• Gas tank 7 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 7 l 
• Tank 7 l 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Peso 50 kg circa 
• Weight about 50 kg 
• Poids 50 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 50 kg 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Hybridfahrzeuge. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicules hybrides. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c hybrid vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di auto ibride. 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Stampante e sistema riscaldante opzionali 
• Printer and warming system optional 
• Imprimante et système de chauffage en option 
• Drucker und Heizsystem optionaler 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe 
• Leaks control 
• Controle de fuites 
• Leckagenüberwachung 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Serbatoio 7 l 
• Gas tank 7 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 7 l 
• Tank 7 l 

• Dimensioni: 500x440x800 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x440x800  mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x440x800  mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x440x800  mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Peso 50 kg circa 
• Weight about 50 kg 
• Poids 50 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 50 kg 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen. 

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule. 

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli. 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Stampante e sistema riscaldante standard 
• Printer and warming system standard 
• Imprimante et système de chauffage standard 
• Drucker und Heizsystem standard 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Controllo fughe 
• Leaks control 
• Controle de fuites 
• Leckagenüberwachung 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Serbatoio 7 l 
• Gas tank 7 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 7 l 
• Tank 7 l 

• Dimensioni: 500x440x800 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x440x800  mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x440x800  mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x440x800  mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Peso 50 kg circa 
• Weight about 50 kg 
• Poids 50 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 50 kg 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für die Ladung der Kraftfahrzeugen in rauen Umgebungen.  

Station automatique sur roues pour la charge de systèmes a/c de véhicule dans des environnements difficiles.  

Automatic wheeled unit for charging of a/c vehicle systems, suitable for hard envronments. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per la ricarica di impianti a/c di autoveicoli specifica per ambienti difficili. 

• Banca dati multilingua 
• Multilingual car database 
• Banque de données en plusieures langues 
• Mehrsprachige Datenbank 

• Controllo fughe 
• Leaks control 
• Controle de fuites 
• Leckagenüberwachung 

• Pompa del vuoto 2 cfm 
• Vacuum pump 2 cfm 
• Pompe à vide 2 cfm 
• Vakuumpumpe 2 cfm 

• Dimensioni: 500x600x1100 mm 
• Dimensions: 500x600x1100 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 500x600x1100 mm 
• Abmessungen: 500x600x1100 mm 

R134a 

• Iniezione olio temporizzata e regolabile 
• Timed and adjustable oil injection 
• Injection d’huile réglable 
• Zeiteinstellung und regulierbare Öleinspritzung 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di riscaldamento del serbatoio 
• Tank warming system  
• Système da chauffage réservoir  
• System des Reservoir Heizen  

• Corpo in acciaio inox AISI 316 con grado di protezione IP54 
• Strong metal body in stainless steel AISI 316, with IP54 protection  
• Robuste chassis en acier inoxidable AISI 316, avec indice de protection IP54  
• Gehäuse aus Edelstahl AISI 316 mit Schutzart IP54 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Verdichter 9 cc 

• Serbatoio 12 l 
• Gas tank 12 l 
• Réservoir du gaz 12 l 
• Tank 12 l 

• Peso 80 kg circa 
• Weight about 80 kg 
• Poids 80 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 80 kg 



Vorrichtung für die Gasrückgewinnung der Wägen, die sind zu verschrotten. 

Station qui permet de récuperér le gaz dans le circuit des voitures destinées a la casse. 

Special unit designed to recover R134a gas from vehicles destined to scrap market. 

Stazione per il recupero del gas refrigerante da impianti a/c destinati a demolizione. 

• Pressostato di sicurezza con allarme 
• Pressure device control with alarm 
• Pressostat de sécurité avec alarme 
• Sicherheitsdruckschalter mit Alarm 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di filtraggio (optional) 
• Filtering system (optional) 
• Système de filtrage (optional) 
• Filtersystem (extra) 

• Compressore 9 cc 
• Compressor 9 cc 
• Compresseur 9 cc 
• Kompressor 9 cc 

• Peso 10 kg circa 
• Weight about 10 kg 
• Poids 10 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 10 kg 

• Dimensioni: 300x300x440 mm 
• Dimensions: 300x300x440 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 300x300x440 mm 
• Abmessungen: 300x300x440 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 

R134a 

• Completa di manometri 
• Equipped with pressure gauges 
• Avec des jauges 
• Mit Manometer ausgestattet 



Automatische Vorrichtung auf Rädern für das Strömen der a/c Autotaile. 

Equipement pneumatique sur roues pour le fluxage des circuits a/c. 

Automatic wheeled unit for flushing of a/c car components. 

Stazione automatica su ruote per il flussaggio di componenti a/c di autoveicoli. 

• Pompa pneumatica 
• Pneumatic pump 
• Pompe pneumatique 
• Luftpumpe 

• Completa di tubi e attacchi 
• Provided with charging hoses and couples 
• Compléte avec tuyaux et connections 
• Mit Schläuche und Schnellkupplung ausgestattet 

• Sistema di filtraggio a 10 micron 
• Filtering system 10 microns 
• Système de filtrage 10 microns 
• Filterungsystem zu 10 micron 

• Serbatoio 10 l 
• Tank 10 l 
• Reservoire 10 l 
• Tank 10 l 

• Alimentazione ad aria compressa con regolatore di pressione 
• Powered by compressed air with pressure control 
• Alimentation avec air comprimée et régleur de pression 
• Druckluft-Speisung mit dem Druckregler 

• Peso 15 kg circa 
• Weight about 15 kg 
• Poids 15 kg environ 
• Gewicht ca. 15 kg 

• Completa di manometri 
• Equipped with pressure gauges 
• Avec des jauges 
• Mit Manometer ausgestattet 

• Dimensioni: 360x430x700 mm 
• Dimensions: 360x430x700 mm 
• Dimensions réduites: 360x430x700 mm 
• Abmessungen: 360x430x700 mm 

• Corpo in metallo robusto e personalizzabile 
• Strong customizable metal body 
• Robuste chassis en métal personalisable 
• Anpassbare und solide Struktur in Metall 



Vorrichtung zum Entfernung von Schimmel, Bakterien in die a/c Anlagen. 

Systéme pour la sanitisation des climatisations des voitures. 

Device for fungi, bacteria and dirt removal for a/c circuits.  

Dispositivo per la rimozione di muffe, batteri e depositi nei circuiti a/c. 
• Funzionamento a 12 Volt 
• 12 Volt powered 
• Fonctionne à 12 Volt 
• Arbeitsweise bei 12 Volt 

• Elimina i cattivi odori e ne impedisce la riformazione per lungo tempo 
• Neutralizes bad odours and prevents their reformation for a long time 
• Permet l’élimination rapide et efficace des bacteria, petites impuretés et 

mauvaises odeurs 
• Es beseitigt unangenehme Gerüche und es verhindert die Bildung für eine 

lange Zeit 

• Attività battericida conforme a UNI EN 1276/2000 
• Bactericidal activity compliant to UNI EN 1276/2000 
• Activité bactéricide conforme à UNI EN 1276/2000 
• Bakterizide Aktivität gemäß der UNI EN 1276/2000  

• Ricariche specifiche per il dispositivo 
• Specific richarges available 
• Recharges spécifiques pour le dispositif 
• Bestimmte Nachfüllen für die Vorrichtung 



Ozonisator zum Entfernung von Schimmel und Bakterien in die a/c Anlagen. 

Ozonateur pour la sanitisation des climatisations des voitures. 

Ozonator for fungi, bacteria and dirt removal for a/c circuits.  

Ozonizzatore per la rimozione di muffe, batteri e depositi nei circuiti a/c. • Elimina i cattivi odori e ne impedisce la riformazione per lungo tempo 
• Neutralizes bad odours and prevents their reformation for a long time 
• Permet l’élimination rapide et efficace des bacteria, petites impuretés et mauvaises odeurs 
• Es beseitigt unangenehme Gerüche und es verhindert die Bildung für eine lange Zeit 

• L'ozono è compatibile con i protocolli ISO ed EMAS ed è stato riconosciuto gas sicuro "GRASS" dall'U.S. Food 
and Drug Administration (FDA - Department of Health and Human Services - Title 21, Part 173 - June 26, 2001 on 
"Use of ozone in gaseous and aqueous phases as an antimicrobial agent on food, including meat and 
poultry"). L'ozono è riconosciuto come PRESIDIO NATURALE per la decontaminazione di superfici ed ambienti 
da batteri, virus, spore, muffe, miceti e viene inoltre utilizzato per la disinfestazione da acari, insetti, ragni, 
blatte, scarafaggi, topi, ecc. e per l'eliminazione di cattivi odori (Ministero della Sanità, Dipartimento 
Alimentare e Nutrizione Veterinaria, Protocollo n. 24482 del 31/07/1996) 

• Compliant to ISO ed EMAS and recognized as safe gas "GRASS" by U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA - 
Department of Health and Human Services - Title 21, Part 173 - June 26, 2001 on "Use of ozone in gaseous and 
aqueous phases as an antimicrobial agent on food, including meat and poultry"). Ozone is considered a 
NATURAL AID to decontaminate surfaces and environments from bacteria, viruses, spores, molds, fungi, and is 
also used for removal of acarus, insects, spiders, cockroaches, mice, etc., as well as for removal of bad odours 
(Ministero della Sanità, Dipartimento Alimentare e Nutrizione Veterinaria, Protocollo n. 24482 del 31/07/1996) 

• L’ozone est compatible avec les protocoles ISO et EMAS, et il a été reconnu gaz sûr “GRASS” par la U.S. Food 
and Drug Administration (FDA - Department of Health and Human Services - Title 21, Part 173 - June 26, 2001 on 
"Use of ozone in gaseous and aqueous phases as an antimicrobial agent on food, including meat and 
poultry"). L’ozone est reconnu comme une défense naturelle pour la décontamination des surfaces et de 
l’environnement par les bacteriés, les moisissures, les virus, les spores, etc., et il est également utilisé pour 
l’élimination les acariens, les insectes, les araignées, les cafards, les souris, etc., ainsi que pour éliminer les 
odeurs (Ministero della Sanità, Dipartimento Alimentare e Nutrizione Veterinaria, Protocollo n. 24482 del 
31/07/1996) 

• Ozon ist mit Protokollen ISO und EMAS vereinbar und es wird als sicher gas "GRASS" von U.S. Food and Drug 
Administration (FDA - Department of Health and Human Services - Title 21, Part 173 - June 26, 2001 on "Use of 
ozone in gaseous and aqueous phases as an antimicrobial agent on food, including meat and poultry") 
erkannt. Ozon wird als Naturschutz zur Dekontamination der Flächen und der Umgebung von Bakterien, Virus, 
Sporen und Schimmeln erkannt. Ozon wird auch zum Befreien von Mulben, Insekten, Spinnen, Schaben, 
Kakerlaken, Mäusen verwendet und es wird auch für Entfernung von unangenehme Gerüche eingesetz 
(Ministerium für Gesundheit und Ernährung Veterinärabteilung, Protokoll Nr. 24482 von 31/07/1996)  

• Non richiede ricariche 
• No recharges needed 
• Il ne nécessite pas recharges 
• Es ist nicht notwending nachfüllen 



Mini-Warping für die Vorbereitung der Zwirnspulen der falschen Webkante für Webstühle.  

Petit ourdisseur pour la préparation des bobines de false lisière pour métiers a tisser.  

Mini-warper for the preparation of false-selvedge beams for looms.  

Mini-orditoio per la preparazione delle rocche di falsa cimossa per telai.  
• Velocità del motore principale regolabile 
• Adjustable main engine speed  
• Vitesse réglable du moteur principal  
• Hauptmotordrehzahl verstellbare  

• Corsa del pettine regolabile tramite sensore lineare 
• Reed stroke adjustable by linear sensor  
• Course peigne réglable par capteur linéaire  
• Hub des Kamm verstellbare durch Linearsensor  

• Stop movimento ordito 
• Warp motion stop  
• Chaîne mouvement d'arrêt  
• Stop Bewegung des Kette  

• Allarme bobina  completa e allarme portella aperta 
• Full spool alarm and open door alarm  
• Bobine pleine alarme et alarme de porte ouverte  
• Full Spule Alarm und Offene Tür Alarm  

• Spia luminosa 
• Warning light  
• Lumière d'avertissement  
• Kontrollleuchte  

• Nuova guida del pettine 
• New reed guide  
• Nouveau guide de peigne  
• Neuer Leitfaden des Kamm  

• Fornibile con cantra a modulo da varie posizioni 
• Available with module creel from various positions 
• Disponible avec module cantre de différentes positions 
• Erhältlich mit Modulgatter aus verschiedenen Positionen 



Schalldichten Schränken für Verdichter.  

Armoires insonorisée pour les compresseurs. 

Customizable lockers for compressors soundproofing. 

Armadietti per l’insonorizzazione di compressori. 
• Colori e dimensioni personalizzabili 
• Customizable sizes and colors 
• Couleurs et tailles personnalisables 
• Abmessungen und Farben anpassbare 

• Sistema di ventilazione integrato 
• Integrated ventilation system 
• Système de ventilation intégré 
• Mit der Lüftungsanlage 

• Rivestito con materiale fonoassorbente 
• Interiors made with soundproofing material 
• Revêtue d'un matériau absorbant le son 
• Mit schalldämmenden Materialen im Innere verkleidet 

• Sensore di temperatura integrato 
• Integrated temperature sensor 
• Capteur de température intégré 
• Integrierte Temperatursensor 

• Disponibili quattro versioni: 24 litri, 40 litri, 50 litri e 90 litri 
• Four versions available: 24 liters, 40 liters, 50 liters and 90 liters 
• Quatre versions disponibles: 24 litres, 40 litres, 50 litres et 90 litres 
• Vier Versionen erhältlich: 24 Liter, 40 Liter, 50 Liter und 90 Liter 

• Istruzioni di assemblaggio e kit di montaggio inclusi 
• Assembly instructions and mounting kit included 
• Instructions de montage et kit de montage inclus 
• Montageanleitung und Montagesatz enthalten 
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Le informazioni tecniche e le immagini contenute nel presente catalogo sono indicative e 
non implicano alcuna accettazione di responsabilità da parte di Itech. La gamma prodotti 
può essere soggetta a modifiche, aggiornamenti, eliminazioni o integrazioni in qualsiasi 

momento e senza alcun preavviso. Per ottenere informazioni aggiornate e dettagliate sui 
prodotti disponibili e sulle loro caratteristiche, si invita a contattare direttamente la nostra 
azienda via telefono o mail. 

È vietata ogni riproduzione anche parziale del presente documento. 

- o -  

Technical specifications and images contained in this catalogue are merely indicative and 

do not imply any acceptance of responsibility by Itech. The product line may be subject to 
changes, upgrades, removals or integrations in any moment and without notice. To obtain 
updated and detailed information about available products and their characteristics, 

please contact our company by phone or mail directly. 

Any complete or partial reproduction of this document is forbidden. 




